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SHARED- TAXIS 

EFFECTIVE DATE: SATURDAY 29th OCTOBER, 2022  

NO.   FROM    TO  CURRENT FARES 

IN GH¢ 

NEW FARES 

IN GH¢ 

1 Kilometre 0 Up to 1 1.50 2.00 

2 Kilometre 0 Up to 4 2.90 3.00 

3 Kilometre 0 Up to 8 4.40 5.00 

4 Kilometre 0 Up to 12 5.30 6.00 

5 Kilometre 0 Up to 16 7.30 9.00 

6 Kilometre 0 Up to 20 8.70 10.00 

7 Kilometre 0 Up to 24 9.80 12.00 

8 Kilometre 0 Up to 28 11.20 13.00 

9 Kilometre 0 Up to 32 14.40 17.00 

10 Kilometre 0 Up to 36 17.00 20.00 

11 Kilometre 0 Up to 40 18.30 22.00 
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INTRA-CITY (TRO-TRO) 

EFFECTIVE DATE: SATURDAY 29th OCTOBER, 2022 

 

No. 
CURRENT 

FARES (GH¢) 

NEW FARE 

(GH¢) 
No. 

CURRENT 

FARES (GH¢) 

NEW FARE 

(GH¢) 

1 2.00 2.40 33 8.40 10.00 

2 2.20 2.70 34 8.60 10.00 

3 2.40 3.00 35 8.80 11.00 

4 2.60 3.00 36 9.00 11.00 

5 2.80 3.40 37 9.20 11.00 

6 3.00 4.00 38 9.40 11.00 

7 3.20 4.00 39 9.60 12.00 

8 3.40 4.00 40 9.80 12.00 

9 3.60 4.00 41 10.00 12.00 

10 3.80 5.00 42 10.20 12.00 

11 4.00 5.00 43 10.40 12.00 

12 4.20 5.00 44 10.60 13.00 

13 4.40 5.30 45 10.80 13.00 

14 4.60 5.50 46 11.00 13.00 

15 4.80 6.00 47 11.20 13.00 

16 5.00 6.00 48 11.40 14.00 

17 5.20 6.20 49 11.60 14.00 

18 5.40 6.50 50 11.80 14.00 

19 5.60 7.00 51 12.00 14.00 

20 5.80 7.00 52 12.20 15.00 

21 6.00 7.00 53 12.40 15.00 

22 6.20 7.40 54 12.60 15.00 

23 6.40 8.00 55 12.80 15.00 

24 6.60 8.00 56 13.00 16.00 

25 6.80 8.00 57 13.20 16.00 

26 7.00 8.40 58 13.40 16.00 

27 7.20 9.00 59 13.60 16.00 

28 7.40 9.00 60 13.80 17.00 

29 7.60 9.00 61 14.00 17.00 

30 7.80 9.40 62 14.20 17.00 

31 8.00 10.00 63 14.40 17.00 

32 8.20 10.00 64 14.60 18.00 
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INTER-CITY (LONG DISTNANCE) 

 

EFFECTIVE DATE: SATURDAY 29th OCTOBER, 2022 

 

No. 
CURRENT 

FARES (GH¢) 

NEW FARE 

(GH¢) 

No. CURRENT 

FARES 

(GH¢) 

NEW FARE 

(GH¢) 

1 20.00 24.00 23 130.00 156.00 

2 25.00 30.00 24 135.00 162.00 

3 30.00 36.00 25 140.00 168.00 

4 35.00 42.00 26 145.00 174.00 

5 40.00 48.00 27 150.00 180.00 

6 45.00 54.00 28 155.00 186.00 

7 50.00 60.00 29 160.00 192.00 

8 55.00 66.00 30 165.00 198.00 

9 60.00 72.00 31 170.00 204.00 

10 65.00 78.00 32 175.00 210.00 

11 70.00 84.00 33 180.00 216.00 

12 75.00 90.00 34 185.00 222.00 

13 80.00 96.00 35 190.00 228.00 

14 85.00 102.00 36 195.00 234.00 

15 90.00 108.00 37 200.00 240.00 

16 95.00 114.00 38 205.00 246.00 

17 100.00 120.00 39 210.00 252.00 

18 105.00 126.00 40 215.00 258.00 

19 110.00 132.00 41 220.00 264.00 

20 115.00 138.00 42 225.00 270.00 

21 120.00 144.00 43 230.00 276.00 

22 125.00 150.00    

 


